
Fresno Pacific (0) -vs- Occidental (0)
09/11/2021 at Redlands, CA (Thompson Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 09/11/2021
Time: 5:20 PM
Site: Redlands, CA
Venue: Thompson Aquatic Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Fresno Pacific 1 1 1 2 5
Occidental 5 6 2 4 17

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:51 OXY G Jarrod Norton
1st 6:12 OXY G Shea Grosz
1st 5:49 OXY G Cian Concannon
1st 1:13 FPU G-E William Green
1st 0:53 OXY G Jarrod Norton
1st 0:19 OXY G Jarrod Norton
2nd 5:04 OXY G Aiden Cawley
2nd 4:20 OXY G Jarrod Norton
2nd 3:11 OXY G Cian Concannon
2nd 2:51 FPU G Thilo Popp
2nd 2:38 OXY G Cian Concannon
2nd 1:59 OXY G Keegan Klein
2nd 1:18 OXY G Pete Buinauskas
3rd 5:54 OXY G Pete Buinauskas
3rd 5:00 OXY G Jarrod Norton
3rd 1:26 FPU G Eugenio Maldonado
4th 5:23 FPU G William Green
4th 3:58 OXY G Dominic Rios
4th 2:57 OXY G Cian Concannon
4th 2:01 FPU G Bodhi Bowden
4th 1:42 OXY G Aiden Cawley
4th 0:48 OXY G Matt Arredondo

Team Statistics

FPU OXY
Shots 32 36
Goals 5 17
Assists 1 2
Points 6 19
Exclusions 10 7
Steals 10 11
Sprints 0-4 4-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:33 OXY E Christian Guillaume
1st 4:12 FPU E Pietro Cattano
1st 7:22 OXY E Jasper Lee
2nd 0:17 FPU E Thilo Popp
2nd 2:40 FPU E Eugenio Maldonado
2nd 3:45 FPU E Drew Parsley
2nd 5:05 FPU E-P Eugenio Maldonado
2nd 6:19 FPU E-P Drew Parsley
3rd 3:32 OXY E Nate Fisher
3rd 4:35 FPU E Thilo Popp
4th 0:33 OXY E Akom Khera
4th 1:09 FPU E Drew Parsley
4th 3:27 FPU E Inocencio Salazar
4th 4:25 OXY E Aiden Cawley
4th 5:38 OXY E Jasper Lee
4th 7:26 OXY E Daniel Cruz
4th 7:38 FPU E Thilo Popp



Individual
 
 
Fresno Pacific 5

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Ethan McLaughlin 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0-0
1 Clay Maroney 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
3 William Green 6 2 1 3 0 0 0 0-2
4 Steven Chapman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Drew Parsley 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0-0
6 Bodhi Bowden 6 1 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
7 Eugenio Maldonado 6 1 0 1 2 0 0 0-2
8 Jacob Renevier 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Inocencio Salazar 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
10 Pietro Cattano 7 0 0 0 1 0 2 0-0
11 Nikita Kravstov 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0-0
13 Trevor Riley 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
16 Thilo Popp 3 1 0 1 3 0 0 0-0
21 Max Dieterle 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0

Totals 32 5 1 6 10 0 10 0-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Clay Maroney 24:00 11 3
1A Ethan McLaughlin 8:00 6 7

Totals 17 10

Occidental 17

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Cole Ivie 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
2 Tate Miller 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
3 Daniel Cruz 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1-0
4 Shea Grosz 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Aiden Cawley 10 2 0 2 1 0 1 1-0
6 Akom Khera 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
7 Jasper Lee 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0-0
8 Wilson Noll 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Cian Concannon 5 4 1 5 0 0 0 0-0
10 Nate Fisher 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1-0
11 Keegan Klein 5 1 0 1 0 0 3 1-0
12 Christian Guillaume 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0-0
13 Pete Buinauskas 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
14 Kellen Radtkey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Joseph Cox 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Oliver Wilkins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Dominic Rios 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
21 Jarrod Norton 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0-0
22 Matt Arredondo 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 36 17 2 19 7 0 11 4-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Cole Ivie 32:00 5 12

Totals 5 12


